
分数段 人数 累计人数
420.00分及以上 18 18
418.00-418.99 1 19
417.00-417.99 2 21
416.00-416.99 6 27
415.00-415.99 9 36
414.00-414.99 4 40
413.00-413.99 4 44
412.00-412.99 2 46
409.00-409.99 2 48
408.00-408.99 6 54
407.00-407.99 9 63
406.00-406.99 14 77
405.00-405.99 12 89
404.00-404.99 12 101
403.00-403.99 12 113
402.00-402.99 4 117
401.00-401.99 2 119
400.00-400.99 1 120
399.00-399.99 2 122
398.00-398.99 9 131
397.00-397.99 11 142
396.00-396.99 23 165
395.00-395.99 17 182
394.00-394.99 16 198
393.00-393.99 13 211
392.00-392.99 6 217
391.00-391.99 2 219
390.00-390.99 2 221
389.00-389.99 3 224
388.00-388.99 7 231
387.00-387.99 14 245
386.00-386.99 21 266
385.00-385.99 33 299
384.00-384.99 31 330
383.00-383.99 20 350
382.00-382.99 12 362
381.00-381.99 4 366
380.00-380.99 4 370
379.00-379.99 6 376
378.00-378.99 10 386
377.00-377.99 23 409
376.00-376.99 43 452
375.00-375.99 36 488
374.00-374.99 51 539
373.00-373.99 33 572
372.00-372.99 12 584
371.00-371.99 6 590
370.00-370.99 3 593
369.00-369.99 11 604
368.00-368.99 15 619
367.00-367.99 39 658
366.00-366.99 45 703
365.00-365.99 53 756
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364.00-364.99 66 822
363.00-363.99 45 867
362.00-362.99 24 891
361.00-361.99 5 896
360.00-360.99 3 899
359.00-359.99 6 905
358.00-358.99 12 917
357.00-357.99 37 954
356.00-356.99 69 1023
355.00-355.99 59 1082
354.00-354.99 73 1155
353.00-353.99 68 1223
352.00-352.99 27 1250
351.00-351.99 12 1262
350.00-350.99 6 1268
349.00-349.99 6 1274
348.00-348.99 12 1286
347.00-347.99 29 1315
346.00-346.99 56 1371
345.00-345.99 78 1449
344.00-344.99 95 1544
343.00-343.99 78 1622
342.00-342.99 42 1664
341.00-341.99 22 1686
340.00-340.99 15 1701
339.00-339.99 2 1703
338.00-338.99 11 1714
337.00-337.99 25 1739
336.00-336.99 60 1799
335.00-335.99 89 1888
334.00-334.99 111 1999
333.00-333.99 90 2089
332.00-332.99 68 2157
331.00-331.99 44 2201
330.00-330.99 10 2211
329.00-329.99 6 2217
328.00-328.99 14 2231
327.00-327.99 24 2255
326.00-326.99 52 2307
325.00-325.99 86 2393
324.00-324.99 125 2518
323.00-323.99 110 2628
322.00-322.99 81 2709
321.00-321.99 53 2762
320.00-320.99 33 2795
319.00-319.99 10 2805
318.00-318.99 11 2816
317.00-317.99 19 2835
316.00-316.99 35 2870
315.00-315.99 76 2946
314.00-314.99 124 3070
313.00-313.99 100 3170
312.00-312.99 124 3294
311.00-311.99 72 3366
310.00-310.99 32 3398
309.00-309.99 6 3404



308.00-308.99 8 3412
307.00-307.99 13 3425
306.00-306.99 22 3447
305.00-305.99 47 3494
304.00-304.99 70 3564
303.00-303.99 89 3653
302.00-302.99 87 3740
301.00-301.99 52 3792
300.00-300.99 26 3818
299.00-299.99 7 3825
298.00-298.99 5 3830
297.00-297.99 4 3834
296.00-296.99 30 3864
295.00-295.99 33 3897
294.00-294.99 49 3946
293.00-293.99 50 3996
292.00-292.99 53 4049
291.00-291.99 27 4076
290.00-290.99 11 4087
289.00-289.99 8 4095
288.00-288.99 1 4096
287.00-287.99 2 4098
286.00-286.99 15 4113
285.00-285.99 20 4133
284.00-284.99 34 4167
283.00-283.99 38 4205
282.00-282.99 26 4231
281.00-281.99 12 4243
280.00-280.99 7 4250
279.00-279.99 3 4253
277.00-277.99 3 4256
276.00-276.99 2 4258
275.00-275.99 11 4269
274.00-274.99 17 4286
273.00-273.99 20 4306
272.00-272.99 8 4314
271.00-271.99 6 4320
270.00-270.99 2 4322


